Race Date
January 17, 2026

Overall
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Name
Karl Burkhardt
Jared Thomas
Aiden Pickett
Ryan Shrum
Bailey Brackett
Andrew Brackett
Shelby Gurley
Josh Holland
Cameron Castleberry
Charles Zacks
William McSpadden
Richard Kinsey
Vince Edwards
Makayla Hewell
Christopher Favro
Adam Nohl
Katie McClay
Nathaniel Herron
Johnny Garner
Benjamin Zacks
Jess Hughes
Fred Glass
Tommy Rhodes
Sidd Negretti
David Oglesby
Jason Foster
Sandra Daust
Brad Mroz
Jared Brode
Salomon Corella
Leslie Zacks
Brittany Byrd
April Horton
Jannik Abt
Erin Barbely
Michelle Sands
Kristy Blackmon
Beth Fugich
Luke Fugich
Rachel Gibson
Melinda Black
Brian Horton
Kyra Kimball
Sebastain Huerta
Cassie Fugich
Nicole Perkins
Malik Baldwin

2026 Hogpen Hillclimb 18K

Overall Finish List

City

Austin TX

Atlanta GA
Cleveland GA
Rossville GA
Sautee GA
Sautee Nacoochee

Newnan GA
Dallas GA
Atlanta GA

Watkinsville GA
Suwanee GA
Clarkesville GA
Marietta GA
Canton GA
Berkeley GA
Clarkesville GA
Oakwood GA
Atlanta GA
Gainesville GA
Atlanta GA
Charlottesville VA
Roswell GA
Seneca SC
West Union SC
Blairsville GA
Atlanta GA
Cleveland GA

Atlanta GA
Buford GA
Hixson TX
Cambridge MA
Winder GA
Cleveland GA
Newnan GA
Dahlonega GA
Dahlonega GA
Gainesville GA
Flowery Br GA
Hixson TX
Gainesvile FL
Gainesville FL
Cleveland GA
Flowery Branch GA
DECATUR GA
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18K In Person

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

408
473
463
470
497
498
436
439
410
496
453
446
423
438
425
458
487
437
486
481
444
434
465
457
460
426
416
454
407
412
482
409
440
493
403
467
405
427
429
430
404
441
445
443
428
462
402

33
46
18
58
16
a7
31
23
29
23
14
36
63
28
55
28
37
45
62
32
48
55
24
52
50
41
58
36
a7
65
57
43
53
24
38
60
a7
44
43
43
60
57
25
27
46
48
33

M
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30-34
45-49
15-19
55-59
15-19
45-49
30-34
20-24
25-29
20-24
10-14
35-39
60-64
25-29
55-59
25-29
35-39
45-49
60-64
30-34
45-49
55-59
20-24
50-54
50-54
40-44
55-59
35-39
45-49
65-69
55-59
40-44
50-54
20-24
35-39
60-64
45-49
40-44
40-44
40-44
60-64
55-59
25-29
25-29
45-49
45-49
30-34

Time
1:23:00.4
1:23:22.1
1:25:11.4
1:25:54.6
1:25:57.7
1:26:37.9
1:28:13.4
1:33:02.9
1:38:54.7
1:40:37.9
1:41:08.7
1:41:22.7
1:43:29.1
1:43:31.2
1:43:49.2
1:45:27.1
1:45:56.3
1:46:56.8
1:48:45.1
1:50:42.2
1:52:32.2
1:53:06.9
1:53:30.5
1:56:00.6
1:56:41.3
1:58:22.1
1:59:22.6
1:59:41.1
2:00:59.4
2:01:56.3
2:04:08.8
2:05:45.4
2:09:47.4
2:10:27.9
2:10:31.4
2:10:35.1
2:11:46.0
2:12:57.6
2:12:59.6
2:13:43.8
2:14:31.9
2:14:34.4
2:14:44.7
2:14:46.7
2:15:41.5
2:15:45.5
2:16:15.3

01/17/2026 03:05:20

Pace
7:23/M
7:25/M
7:34/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:42IM
7:51/M
8:16/M
8:48/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
9:01/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:14/M
9:22/M
9:25/M
9:30/M
9:40/M
9:50/M
10:00/M
10:03/M
10:05/M
10:19/M
10:22/M
10:31/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:45/M
10:50/M
11:02/M
11:11/M
11:32/M
11:36/M
11:36/M
11:36/M
11:43/M
11:49/M
11:49/M
11:53/M
11:58/M
11:58/M
11:59/M
11:59/M
12:04/M
12:04/M
12:07/M



2026 Hogpen Hillclimb 18K

Race Date
January 17, 2026 Overall Finish List
18K In Person
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Sydney Long Athens GA 448 22 F 1. 20-24 2:17:39.8 12:14/M
49 Lauren Eastman Atlanta GA 422 23 F 2: 20-24 2:18:15.0 12:17/M
50 Nealeigh Broadwell Cleveland GA 406 21 F 3: 20-24 2:18:17.1 12:18/M
51 Reese Vandegriff Sautee Nacoochee 478 20 F 4: 20-24 2:18:20.2 12:18/M
52 Dayna Quigley Cumming GA 464 36 F 3: 35-39 2:18:22.4 12:18/M
53 Carrie Vandegriff Saute Nacoche GA 477 50 F 2: 50-54 2:18:54.0 12:21/M
54  Stacy Sher Roswell GA 469 57 M 6: 55-59 2:19:07.0 12:22/M
55 Caleb Clark Commerce GA 411 24 M 5. 20-24 2:19:20.0 12:23/M
56 Norma Rainwater Oakwood GA 485 64 F 3: 60-64 2:19:33.8 12:24/M
57 Teddy Lee Villa Rica GA 447 75 M 1: 75-99 2:25:17.9 12:55/M
58 Jeff Robertson Roswell GA 466 53 M 3: 50-54 2:28:56.2 13:14/M
59 Cody Mathis Madison GA 451 39 M 3: 35-39 2:29:58.3 13:20/M
60 Roger Loucks Cleveland GA 450 34 M 4: 30-34 2:30:01.7 13:20/M
61 Grey Loucks Cleveland GA 449 31 F 2: 30-34 2:30:03.4 13:20/M
62 Todd Critchlow Lavonia GA 413 59 M 7. 55-59 2:34:12.4 13:42/M
63 Shane Sweeney Kennesaw GA 472 49 M 6: 45-49 2:37:29.8 14:00/M
64 Dan Doelling Roswell GA 418 63 M 3: 60-64 2:38:57.8 14:08/M
65 Ck Bellone Cleveland GA 491 58 F 2: 55-59 2:42:49.1 14:28/M
66 Ed Beloone Cleveland GA 492 62 M 4: 60-64 2:44:32.5 14:38/M
67 Joe Busacca Sautee GA 489 64 M 5: 60-64 2:47:53.2 14:55/M
68 Loraine Hillard Flowery Branch GA 484 66 F 1. 65-69 2:49:20.8 15:03/M
69 David Crum Woodstock GA 415 70 M 1: 70-74 2:51:05.0 15:12/M
70 Sarah Tynes Decatur GA 475 59 F 3: 55-59 2:51:07.1 15:13/M
71 George Southgate Calhoun GA 471 79 M 2: 75-99 2:53:33.2 15:26/M
72 Henry Thompson Hixson TN 474 77 M 3: 75-99 2:54:55.4 15:33/M
73 Ginny Crumley Gainesville GA 494 67 F 2: 65-69 2:55:05.1 15:34/M
74 Risa Engel Atlanta GA 424 56 F 4: 55-59 2:59:13.9 15:56/M
75 Ken Robinson Gainesville GA 495 75 M 4: 75-99 3:01:36.8 16:09/M
76 Amy Auriemma Alpharetta GA 401 56 F 5: 55-59 3:06:10.9 16:33/M
77 David Eastman Atlanta GA 421 62 M 6: 60-64 3:10:05.4 16:54/M
78 Andrew Partin 461 13 M 2: 10-14 3:15:37.9 17:23/M
79 Oliver Giovinazzo 432 13 M 3: 10-14 3:15:40.3 17:24/M
80 Emily Giovinazzo Atlanta GA 431 42 F 4: 40-44 3:19:35.2 17:44/M
81 Jon Zotter Martinez GA 483 81 M 5: 75-99 3:20:19.7 17:48/M
18K Virtual
Overall  Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Danny Wall Leesburg GA 480 82 M 1: 1-99 2:57:12.9 15:45/M
2 Kathy Givens Douglasville GA 433 77 F 1. 1-99 3:02:34.9 16:14/M
3 Brenda Gail Wall Leesburg GA 479 73 F 2: 1-99 4:03:35.7 21:39/M
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